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From: Johnson, Timothy
Sent: Monday, May 04, 2009 4:32 PM
To: Everly, JKeith; Silvious, Lynn; Hase, Douglas; Clark, Lisa; StAmour, Norman; Ridge, 

Christianne; Kock, Andrea
Cc: Smith, Brian
Subject: FW: GLE Response to RAIs Pre Const Exemption Request
Attachments: Scan001.PDF

See attached response to our RAIs on the GE Pre-construction Exemption Request.  Can you let me know if 
you have any further issues on this by 5-8??  Thanks. 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Kennedy, Albert E (GE Infra, Energy) [mailto:albertE.kennedy@ge.com]  
Sent: Monday, May 04, 2009 4:12 PM 
To: Timothy Johnson; Brian Smith 
Cc: jerald.head@ge.com; Orr, Tammy G. (GE Infra, Energy); Butler, Lori (GE Infra, Energy); Murray, Scott P. 
(GE Infra, Energy); Donald J. Silverman; harold.neems@ge.com; Knight, Harry M. (GNF); Givens, Kenneth 
(GE Infra, Energy) 
Subject: GLE Response to RAIs Pre Const Exemption Request 
 
 <<Scan001.PDF>> Tim/Brian, 
Attached is our response to your RAIs related to our pre-construction exemption request.  We had several 
discussions on these with you which were helpful in preparing our response.  If you have any questions, please 
feel free to contact me. 
 
Al Kennedy 
EHS Manager 
GE-Hitachi Global Laser Enrichment 
 
T   910 819 1925  
M  910 200 9805 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  GEHitachiUE_LicenseApplication_Public  
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Mail Envelope Properties   (Timothy.Johnson@nrc.gov20090504163200)  
 
Subject:   FW: GLE Response to RAIs Pre Const Exemption Request  
Sent Date:   5/4/2009 4:32:11 PM  
Received Date:  5/4/2009 4:32:00 PM  
From:    Johnson, Timothy 
 
Created By:   Timothy.Johnson@nrc.gov 
 
Recipients:     
"Smith, Brian" <Brian.Smith@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Everly, JKeith" <JKeith.Everly@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Silvious, Lynn" <Lynn.Silvious@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Hase, Douglas" <Douglas.Hase@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Clark, Lisa" <Lisa.Clark@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"StAmour, Norman" <Norman.Stamour@nrc.gov>  
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Tracking Status: None 
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